
Aooel'ure - I
(Ser Regulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCURf,MENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY
(PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA I

To Be Filled And Uploaded On PPRA website in Respect ofAll Public Contracts of works,

Services and Goods worth Fifty Million Rupees or More

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT Natiorlal Transmission &
Compatrv Limited INTDCL)

> !'EDERAL / PROVINCIAI. GOVT Federal

- TITLE OF CONTRAC'I Procurement Of l32KV DisconDecton

For Constructiop Of 220KV SubstatioD JhsmDir'Il ForEvacurtion OfPower From JheEDir

Wind Farm

i TENDERNUMBER NOR-70D-20U (Lot-ll)

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT SuoolY of 220KV Dtuconnectors for
s Crid

> CONTRACT VALUE

> ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE AND TIME)

> NATURE OF PURCHASE

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (tfanY) '
unto l5-02-2018)

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD

CNY 4390.884.25 (CIF-Karschi)

[!! (For civilworks only)

t5-02-2018 at 02 OPM

lntern&tional

Yes (From itritial onenitre on 07-12-201?

q! (l-ist of bu.vers attached)

> ESTIMATED COMPLETIoN PERIOD !E0-CCI!

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

YES

> ADVERTISEMENT:

(D PPRA website Ycs. Ref No. TS332t44E

(Fedeml Agcncies) (If yes give date and PPRA's tender number)

(ii) Newspaper Yes. Published on 3l-lGl7

; WHETHER QUALI}'ICATION CzuTERIA WAS INCLUDED IN I]II)DING /

I ENDER DOCUMI.NTS Yes (Attachedl

4k d 16#Lt*0 c 8t ('A'



> WHF,THFR RID EVAI,UATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN tsIDDING /
TENDER DOCT,MENTS Yes (Attached)

> \rrHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

SINCLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

SINGLE STACE - TWO ENVELOPII PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _'TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

Managins Direclor (N'l DC)

> WHETHER APPROVAI- OF COMPETENT AI]TIIORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING

A METHOD OTHER'THAN OPEN COMPl.l l'l lVu ulDDlNG Not ADDlicrhle.

> NUIUBER OF BIDS RECEIVED Tu'o(02)

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAs LowEST BIDDER ]a9S-g!Slc-S!4s9-fi[9
Envelop Bidding Procedure was utilized, Hence the Technicallv Oualified Bidder with least

Cost was Selected

> WHETHER INIEGRII-Y PACT WAS SIGNED Yes

e.

t

e

h.

> WIIO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY



AnDexure - II
(Se€ Regulation 2)

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY
(PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded On PPRA Website in Resp€ct of All Public Contracts of Worts'

Sewiccs and Goods wonh Fiffy Mitlion Rupees or Morc

> MIMBER OF BIDDERS PRESEN-I.AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS I!gJ@I
> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER M/3' Sievu'tr Electric Co' Ltd'

Chins

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT IN

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why procurement was necessary?) l32KV Disconnectors are an imponant

protecrion equipmeni FoiConstruction Of220KV Substation Jhampir-ll For Evacuation OfPow€r

From Jhampir Wind Farm

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RI.:SPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE REASONS

(Briefly describe) Yes Ertemiol was Eade from' initial gpJnios on 07-12-2017

unto 1'5-02-201i due to nre-bid clarifrcetions end rmeldmcot ir NTDC's Tvoe Testine

Policv.

> W}IETTIER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND T1IEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT

AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE CIYY 43904E4.25

> WHETMR COPY OF EVALUA'IION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL

BIDDERS Ycr. Evrluation Results were flortcd or NTDC / PPRA websitcs

(Bid evaluation results atbched)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED No (lf yes result thereoo

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE/

DOCUMENTS No (tfyes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA No (lf yes givc details)

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY (Cive brief description) SDecial Corditiom of Biddinq

Documepts rre attsched herewith

lF.No.2/l/2008/PPRA'RA ll!l

> DATE OF CoNTRACT SIGNING &!!3o!g(Copv of agreement attached)


